Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science Autonomous

7.1.6 Certificate from the auditing agency



Report of the Green Audit

Conducted at Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous), Margao, Goa





Participatory Green Audit conducted at Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous), Margao, Goa

Certificate

This is to certify that all the information given in this Report is to the best of our knowledge and errors, if any, are purely incidental.

The Green Audit Report is officially being submitted to the Management of Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous), Margao today.

Date: 25 / 02 /2019

Submitted by:

(Apoorva Apte)

Proprietor, Shubhankar Environmental Services, Ponda

Acknowledged by on behalf of Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science:

(Dr. Nandkamar Sawant)

Principal

(Dr. Shaila Ghanti) Vice Principal